
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (9 Laps) 

No. 
178 

46 
78 

7 
28 
27 
77 
30 

44 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Fabio FERRI 
Eva Luna BOSI 
Elena BAROLO 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Michele DE NICOLA 

Gabriele ROSSI 

Class 
MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

MINIOPEN 

Model/ Engine  
Honda 
Kit3 
Honda 
Kmito 
Moriwaki 
Kit3 
Aprilia 
R125 

Kit3 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

5 

Total Tm 
12:56.584 
13:02.415 
13:05.400 
13:17.025 
13:46.672 
12:59.839 
13:39.818 
13:59.912 

15:53.155 

Diff 

5.831 
8.816 

20.441 
50.088 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Gap 

5.831 
2.985 

11.625 
29.647 

1 Lap 
39.979 
20.094 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:14.608 
1:15.580 
1:14.784 
1:16.811 
1:19.732 
1:23.449 
1:18.903 
1:29.915 

1:19.282 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.831 

Avg. Speed 

108,939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.608 

Best Speed 

113,393 

Best Lap by 

178 - Andrea RAIMONDI 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 
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6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MOP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:48:52 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

01/10/2017 14:45 


